
Fishing clothing made to measure size chart

Address:-

Phone number:-

 Male Waist
Measurements

 Male Chest
Measurements

To Fit Size

To Fit Size

To Fit Size

To Fit Size

Inches

cm’s

Inches

cm’s

Email address:-

O ffthe shelf clothing sizes are to fit to following sizes
The actual sizes are increased to allow movement and clothing underneath

3

1

4

5

2

Customer Name:-

Trousers sizes to fit as follows:-

Jacket and Bib & Brace sizes to fit as follows:-

76

66

86

71

91

76 81

101

91

112 122

102 112

132 142

122

152

132

162

142

28-30  32-34   34-36   38-40  42-44   46-48  50-52  54-56  58-60  62-64

24-26  26-28   28-30  30-32  34-36   38-40   42-44  46-48  50-52   54-56

Size

Size

XXS S

S

M

M

L

L

XL

Your Measurements In Inches

Chest

Over Arm
Inside Leg

Stomach whilst sitting
Waist

Height

1
2
3

4
5
6

XS XXL 4XL 5XL3XL

XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XLXXS XS


