Fishing clothing made to measure size chart

Customer Name:-							
Address:-							
Phone number:-	Email address:-						

Yo	Your Measurements In Inches									
1	Chest		4	Stomach whilst sitting						
2	Over Arm		5	Waist						
3	Inside Leg		6	Height						

O ffthe shelf clothing sizes are to fit to following sizes The actual sizes are increased to allow movement and clothing underneath

Jacket and Bib & Brace sizes to fit as follows:-												
Size			XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Male Chest Measurements	To Fit Size	Inches	28-30	32-34	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52	54-56	58-60	62-64
	To Fit Size	cm's	76	86	91	101	112	122	132	142	152	162

Trousers sizes to fit as follows:-												
Size			XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Male Waist	To Fit Size	Inches	24-26	26-28	28-30	30-32	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52	54-56
Measurements	To Fit Size	cm's	66	71	76	81	91	102	112	122	132	142

